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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Jana Terezková Bianka Bacsová 3 : 0 A 1-3 22.03.2024 14:45 1

2 Jana Terezková Paula Čermáková 3 : 0 A 1-2 22.03.2024 16:50 1

3 Eliška Štullerová Nikoleta Liptáková 3 : 0 B 1-3 22.03.2024 14:45 2

4 Alexandra Poláková Sára Habarová 0 : 3 B 4-2 22.03.2024 14:45 3

5 Pavlína Rajtoková Simona Zvodová 3 : 0 C 1-3 22.03.2024 14:45 4

6 Simona Ďurišová Nela Ondrušová 0 : 3 C 4-2 22.03.2024 14:45 5

7 Vanda Vanišová Adela Palešová 3 : 0 D 1-3 22.03.2024 14:45 6

8 Anna Drgoňová Laura Vinczeová 0 : 3 D 4-2 22.03.2024 14:45 7

9 Monika Uríková Vivien Murková 3 : 0 E 1-3 22.03.2024 14:45 8

10 Lucia Čižláková Carolina Korf 0 : 3 E 4-2 22.03.2024 14:45 9

11 Bianka Diková Darina Kolesárová 3 : 0 F 1-3 22.03.2024 15:10 1

12 Dorota Drgoňová Monika Zvodová 0 : 3 F 4-2 22.03.2024 15:10 2

13 Nina Némethová Lucia Zajačková 3 : 0 G 1-3 22.03.2024 15:10 3

14 Anabela Aysun Janeková Monika Marousková 0 : 3 G 4-2 22.03.2024 15:10 4

15 Linda Majerčíková Dominika Deviatková 3 : 0 H 1-3 22.03.2024 15:10 5

16 Ella Janka Hagyari Terézia Kľuchová 1 : 3 H 4-2 22.03.2024 15:10 6

17 Paula Čermáková Bianka Bacsová 1 : 3 A 2-3 22.03.2024 18:55 1

18 Eliška Štullerová Sára Habarová 3 : 1 B 1-2 22.03.2024 16:50 2

19 Nikoleta Liptáková Alexandra Poláková 1 : 3 B 3-4 22.03.2024 16:50 3

20 Pavlína Rajtoková Nela Ondrušová 1 : 3 C 1-2 22.03.2024 16:50 4

21 Simona Zvodová Simona Ďurišová 0 : 3 C 3-4 22.03.2024 16:50 5

22 Vanda Vanišová Laura Vinczeová 1 : 3 D 1-2 22.03.2024 16:50 6

23 Adela Palešová Anna Drgoňová 3 : 0 D 3-4 22.03.2024 16:50 7

24 Monika Uríková Carolina Korf 3 : 1 E 1-2 22.03.2024 16:50 8

25 Vivien Murková Lucia Čižláková 3 : 2 E 3-4 22.03.2024 16:50 9

26 Bianka Diková Monika Zvodová 3 : 1 F 1-2 22.03.2024 17:15 1

27 Darina Kolesárová Dorota Drgoňová 3 : 0 F 3-4 22.03.2024 17:15 2

28 Nina Némethová Monika Marousková 3 : 2 G 1-2 22.03.2024 17:15 3

29 Lucia Zajačková Anabela Aysun Janeková 3 : 0 G 3-4 22.03.2024 17:15 4

30 Linda Majerčíková Terézia Kľuchová 3 : 0 H 1-2 22.03.2024 17:15 5

31 Dominika Deviatková Ella Janka Hagyari 3 : 0 H 3-4 22.03.2024 17:15 6

32 Eliška Štullerová Alexandra Poláková 3 : 0 B 1-4 22.03.2024 18:55 2

33 Sára Habarová Nikoleta Liptáková 3 : 0 B 2-3 22.03.2024 18:55 3

34 Pavlína Rajtoková Simona Ďurišová 3 : 0 C 1-4 22.03.2024 18:55 4

35 Nela Ondrušová Simona Zvodová 3 : 0 C 2-3 22.03.2024 18:55 5

36 Vanda Vanišová Anna Drgoňová 3 : 0 D 1-4 22.03.2024 18:55 6

37 Laura Vinczeová Adela Palešová 3 : 0 D 2-3 22.03.2024 18:55 7

38 Monika Uríková Lucia Čižláková 3 : 0 E 1-4 22.03.2024 18:55 8

39 Carolina Korf Vivien Murková 3 : 2 E 2-3 22.03.2024 18:55 9

40 Bianka Diková Dorota Drgoňová 3 : 0 F 1-4 22.03.2024 19:25 1

41 Monika Zvodová Darina Kolesárová 1 : 3 F 2-3 22.03.2024 19:25 2

42 Nina Némethová Anabela Aysun Janeková 3 : 0 G 1-4 22.03.2024 19:25 3

43 Monika Marousková Lucia Zajačková 3 : 0 G 2-3 22.03.2024 19:25 4

44 Linda Majerčíková Ella Janka Hagyari 3 : 0 H 1-4 22.03.2024 19:25 5

45 Terézia Kľuchová Dominika Deviatková 0 : 3 H 2-3 22.03.2024 19:25 6
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